



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 94 of 2024

COMMISSIONER, CENTRAL GST AND CENTRAL EXCISE **versus** M/S
CHHATTISGARH POWER AND COAL BENEFICIATION LTD

Order Sheet

14/08/2025	Shri Maneesh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Shri HAPS Bhatia, Panel Lawyer for the State. List it for final hearing in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	