

TAXC No. 94 of 2024

versus

Order Sheet

25/08/2025	Mr. Manish Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, learned Government Advocate for the State. Paper book be prepared within four weeks in accordance with the High Court Rules and the default as pointed out by the Registry of this Court be cured. Post this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	